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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
            This data is not final and may need to be amended.

  Large - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigars

  Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
  Total Small

  Total Large
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 22,526,329

 26,284,250

 0

 0

 0

 0

 24,173

 80,957

 22,550,502

 26,365,207

       Total Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
    Total Small
   Large

Manufactured Domestically or Received
from Puerto Rico

Removed Taxable including
from Puerto Rico

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigarettes

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 1,951,818,200
 158,487,600

 1,200,000
 1,706,287

 2,113,212,087
 0

 19,979,780,790
 0

 56,637,076

 9,338,494
 1,942,214
 3,040,700

 300,963

 26,248,845,732
 0

 65,637,955
 617,055,732

 6,431,523
 2,028,777
 2,983,471

 276,008

 617,053,992
 1,041,109
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 1,939,121,600
 181,996,400

 684,000
 2,096,198

 2,123,898,198
 0

 27,499,476,020
 0

 49,884,714

 10,788,248
 2,173,762
 3,107,181

 300,175

 25,796,177,758
 0

 86,565,659
 628,224,580

 10,301,433
 2,124,638
 3,088,831

 309,155

 606,655,733
 1,150,478

 46,445,375

 29,188,450

 0

 0

 0

 0

 23,812

 92,494

 46,469,187

 29,280,944

 22,735,695

 31,998,450

 168,000

 36,000

 0

 0

 25,650

 110,453

 22,929,345

 32,144,903

 1,972,001,200
 163,228,800

 5,052,000
 2,053,509

 2,142,335,509
 0

 22,199,106,740
 0

 63,325,473

 9,463,790
 2,001,178
 3,047,744

 410,706

 28,131,372,309
 0

 129,583,072
 988,327,986

 10,178,791
 2,128,248
 3,262,440

 457,110

 917,877,890
 1,530,476

 11,316,938,400
 984,830,800

 15,024,080
 11,989,067

 12,328,782,347
 0

 133,050,851,223
 0

 318,591,388

 55,745,241
 11,364,359
 18,621,839

 1,887,058

 153,911,316,206
 0

 516,090,216
 4,078,969,035

 53,450,048
 11,551,131
 19,153,511

 1,888,691

 3,974,674,897
 5,688,716

 263,561,054

 142,588,730

 0

 8,000

 0

 102,000

 126,472

 511,832

 263,687,526

 143,210,562

 10,517,773,400
 1,053,166,000

 52,288,800
 12,088,536

 11,635,316,736
 0

 140,171,476,103
 0

 362,883,213

 54,012,077
 11,995,751
 19,284,693

 2,276,688

 157,801,717,564
 0

 634,648,096
 5,395,410,632

 55,615,027
 12,226,598
 20,037,015

 2,343,199

 4,944,592,048
 6,299,987

 234,325,485

 367,480,281

 1,393,360

 1,226,840

 0

 0

 143,246

 627,506

 235,862,091

 369,334,627

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year 
Cumulative
Year to Date

(Number of Cigarettes & Cigars - Pounds of Pipe, Chewing Tobacco, Roll-Your-Own & Snuff)

 Report Date:

 618,095,101  607,806,211  919,408,366  3,980,363,613  4,950,892,035

   Cigars - Large <= $763.222
> $763.222
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
            This data is not final and may need to be amended.

   Snuff - Export & To Export Warehouses
     Other
   Chewing Tobacco - Exp. & To Exp. Whs.

     Other

   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

 77,287

   Cigarettes, Total (USTSA 2402.20.1000,
                          2402.20.8000, 2402.20.9000)

 649,302,000

   Cigars - Small (USTSA 2402.10.3030,
                          2402.10.8030)

 404,518,000   Cigars - Large: (USTSA 2402.10.3070,
                          2402.10.6000)

 16,599,000               (USTSA 2402.10.8050, 2402.10.8080)

 270,359
   Chewing Tobacco (USTSA 2403.99.2030)

 5,285,000

   Pipe Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2020,
                   2403.10.2080)

 16,299   Snuff (USTSA 2403.99.2040)

Removed Tax Exempt - Smokeless
Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Pipe
Tobacco

IMPORTED FROM FOREIGN COUNTRIES
Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption (As 
reported by the Bureau of the Census in 
Publication IM 146)

Release to Domestic Factories Without 
Payment of Tax (Included also in above 
"Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption" 
Category)

                 Total Large  421,117,000

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco 
                                     (USTSA 2403.10.2050)

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Roll-Your-Own 
Tobacco
   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

 18,444

 39,078
 126

 0
 30

 70,752

 1,718
 997

 347

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
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   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

Onhand / Close of Business

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 24,455,569,889
 0

 98,213,183
 780,777,549

 3,094,083
 930,922

 1,987,741
 276,616

 17,506
 89

 2,457
 2

 83,080

 4,836
 847

 236

 34,478

 674,405,000

 380,476,000

 14,554,000

 298,876

 2,087,000

 59,587
 395,030,000

 14,733

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 28,424,961,199
 0

 84,702,620
 766,160,614

 3,703,789
 1,023,517
 1,918,143

 249,142

 221,367

 3,704,546,000

 2,079,573,000

 97,077,000

 1,392,094

 29,573,000

 319,101
 2,176,650,000

 157,041

 140,172
 576

 5,737
 53

 493,840

 12,599
 6,401

 1,607

 52,245
 29

 0
 33

 99,290

 5,679
 997

 128

 0

 621,678,000

 301,263,000

 18,710,000

 152,622

 3,567,000

 56,590
 319,973,000

 61,333

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 27,985,587,540
 0

 147,049,064
 732,721,198

 3,473,221
 1,145,881
 1,491,963

 293,910

 305,454
 459

 3,048
 64

 566,621

 27,761
 7,294

 1,849

 187,499

 3,375,304,000

 1,633,602,000

 124,334,000

 1,107,087

 26,376,000

 213,028
 1,757,936,000

 193,762

 24,000
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date


